From:

Campaigning

WEB DEVELOPMENT

\'INNOVATION v

Invoice Number

3248 Ponderosa Ln,
Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

To:

Pardue And Coskrey Law
coskrey@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Invoice Date
Total Due

Service Rate/Price Adjust

Popup Maker Pro Edition $30.00 0%

1

This is a license for usage of popup plugin
through WordPress, includes all future
platform updates

Consultation Hours (Web Development, $75.00 0.00%
Design, Admin, ETC)
Hours it takes for the implementation of the
contact form and synchronizing it to the
popup maker, while also styling for mobile
use, and adding spam filters/security. .5
Hour discount applied due to Maintenance
package as existing client
Sub Total
Tax
Discount
Total Due

Invoice

INV-011
July 21, 2020

$292.50

Sub Total
$30.00

$300.00

$330.00
$0.00
-$37.50

$292.50

Payment is due within 30 days from date of invoice. Late payment is subject to fees of 5% per month.

Thanks for choosing InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning |

operations@innovationv.com
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