

Invoice

From:
InnovationV - Web Design and Digital
Campaigning
3248 Ponderosa Ln,
Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

Invoice Number	INV-011
Invoice Date	July 21, 2020
Total Due	\$292.50

To:

Pardue And Coskrey Law coskrey@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Popup Maker Pro Edition This is a license for usage of popup plugin through WordPress, includes all future platform updates	\$30.00	0%	\$30.00
4	Consultation Hours (Web Development, Design, Admin, ETC) Hours it takes for the implementation of the contact form and synchronizing it to the popup maker, while also styling for mobile use, and adding spam filters/security5 Hour discount applied due to Maintenance package as existing client	\$75.00	0.00%	\$300.00

Total Due	\$292.50
Discount	-\$37.50
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$330.00

Payment is due within 30 days from date of invoice. Late payment is subject to fees of 5% per month.

Thanks for choosing InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning | operations@innovationv.com